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AGRICULTURAL INSECTICIDE 

4 Ibs. CHLORDANE PER GALLON 

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Chlordane - Technicol 
Petroleum Distil late 
INERT INGREDIENTS 

TOTAL 

42.6% 
52.0% 

5.4 ".'n 

100.0% 
·Equ,v to 256°·, Odochloro-4 7-methonoh·t,ahyd,olndone and 
17,0' re·lated compounds 
Protl-cl from temperohJres beiov. 0 F' DO NOT C)t OR STORE 
NEAR HEAT OR OPEN FLAME . 
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